

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					<u>4th On the Bill</u>
					<u>Name of the work</u>
					Const. of M.M.G.S.Y.
					Road from Ph.D. Road
					to Bazar Tola
					<u>Name of Agency / Engineer / Constructor</u>
					PHD - Hama, Siam
					<u>App. No.</u> 51/2019-20
					<u>App. Amount</u> 2,66,60,337.00
					(including maintenance)
					<u>Date of work order</u> - 28.01.2020
					<u>Date of completion</u> - 27.01.2021
					<u>Actual Date of completion</u> - 27.01.2021
					<u>Signature</u>
					27/01/2021
					J.E.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1/iii) Const. of Reference s Cooking Benchmarks - do - all camp.					
QV TMB P-26 = 3.645 km					
@ Rs. 12013.90/km = Rs. 43,791.00					
2/iii) providing Reference Pillars Buried - do - all camp.					
QV TMB P-26 = 3.645 km					
@ Rs. 12061.51/km = Rs. 43,964.00					
3/2) providing clearing and fouling - do - all camp.					
QV TMB P-27 = 1.09 Hect.					
@ Rs. 49809.13/Hect. = Rs. 54,292.00					
4/3) Const. of Embankment with 1000m lead - do - all camp.					
QV TMB P-27 =					
QV TMB NO-1329, P-9					
= 2456.01 m ³ @ Rs. 187.92/m ³ = Rs. 4,61,533.00					
5/4) Const. of Subgrade s E/ Shoulder - do - all camp.					
QV TMB P-27 = 4678.00 m ³					
QV TMB NO-1329, P-6 = 1521.91 m ³					
= 6206.91 m ³					

C.O. = Rs. 6,03,580.00
Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R.F. = Rs. 6,03,580.00
					Qty. Limit = 6124.93 m ³
					@ Rs. 187.80/m ³ = Rs. 11,62,512.00
4/5) Const. of embankment with 100 m lead - do - all comp.					
					QNTMB No - 1329, P-④ = 5730.69 m ³
					@ Rs. 143.08/m ³ = Rs. 8,19,947.00
7/6) providing Box cutting - do - all comp.					
					QNTMB P-②⑦ = 222.96 m ³
					@ Rs. 82.01/m ³ = Rs. 18,285.00
8/7) Laying Brick soling hard Shouldering - do - all comp.					
					QNTMB No - 1329, P-⑤ = 577.50 m ²
					@ Rs. 499.47/m ² = Rs. 2,88,444.00
9/8) providing Granular sub-base - do - all comp.					
					QNTMB P-②⑧ = 1932.585 m ³
					QNTMB No - 1329, P-② = 94.35 m ³
					= 2026.935 m ³
					Qty. Limit = 2026.76 m ³
					@ Rs. 3248.71/m ³ = Rs. 65,84,355.00
					C.O. = Rs. 94,77,123.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F. = Rs.			94,57,123.00
10/9/ providing, laying, spreading 1:1.5:3 Gr-III - do-all comp.					
QVTMB P-(28) =					889.71 m ³
QVTMB NO-1329, P-(2) =					52.04 m ³
					= 941.75 m ³
Qty. Limit =					936.58 m ³
@ Rs. 4040.91/m ³ =					Rs. 37,84,635.00
11/10/ providing and applying prime coat - do-all comp.					
QVTMB NO-1329, P-(3) =					10889.06 m ²
@ Rs. 52.61/m ² =					Rs. 5,72,873.00
12/11/ providing and applying tack coat - do-all comp.					
QVTMB-1329, P-(4) =					10889.06 m ²
@ Rs. 19.04/m ² =					Rs. 2,07,328.00
13/12/ providing, laying and rolling mix seal surfacing - do-all comp.					
QVTMB NO-1329, P-(4) =					10889.06 m ²
@ Rs. 255.59/m ² =					Rs. 27,83,135.00
14/13/ providing unreinforced P.C.C. - do-all comp.					
QVTMB P-(28) =					464.07 m ³
@ Rs. 8063.99/m ³ =					Rs. 37,42,256.00
C.O. =					Rs. 2,05,67,350.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$\text{A.F.} = \text{Rs. } 2,05,67,350.00$
15/141) Providing and fixing Ordinary Kilometer stone - do - all comp.					
QVMB No-1329, P-⑩ = 4 Nos.					
② Rs. 2800.00/Nos. = Rs.					11,202.00
16/141) Providing and fixing 200m stone - do - all comp.					
QVMB No-1329, P-⑪ = 15 Nos.					
② Rs. 740.07/Nos. = Rs.					11,109.00
17/14) Providing Boundary pillar - do - all comp.					
QVMB No-1329, P-⑫ = 52 Nos.					
② Rs. 570.31/Nos. = Rs.					41,062.00
18/14) painting two coats on new concrete surface - do - all comp.					
QVMB No-1329, P-⑬ = 80.28 m ²					
② Rs. 108.98/m ² = Rs.					9730.00
19/14) painting on concrete surface - do - all comp.					
QVMB No-1329, P-⑭ = 154.00 m ²					
② Rs. 103.06/m ² = Rs.					15,871.00
C.O. = Rs. 2,06,56,324.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs. 2,06,56,324.00
20/1) Providing and laying hot applied road marking-do-all comp.					
QVMB NO-1329, P-(10) = 427.00 m ²					
@Rs. 851.80/m ² = Rs. 6,20,962.00					
20/2) Providing MTRGY sign board-do-all comp.					
QVMB P-(29) = 3 NOS.					
@Rs. 11603.34/NOS. = Rs. 34,810.00					
22/21) Providing and fixing maintenance board-do-all comp.					
QVMB NO-1329, P-(4) = 2 NOS.					
@Rs. 11603.34/NOS. = Rs. 23,207.00					
22/22) Providing and fixing 600mm equilateral triangle-do-all comp.					
QVMB NO-1329, P-(11) = 32 NOS.					
@Rs. 4049.83/NOS. = Rs. 1,29,595.00					
24/22iii) Providing and fixing 800 mm x 450 mm rectangular-do-all comp.					
QVMB NO-1329, P-(11) = 2 NOS.					
@Rs. 4646.23/NOS. = Rs. 9,292.00					
C.O. = Rs. 2,14,74,190.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs. 2,14,74,190.00
25/22(iv) providing and fixing 900mm Side octagon - do all comp.					
QVTMB no-1329, P-(11) = 2 Nos.					
@Rs. 8794.92/Nos. = Rs. 17,590.00					
26/23 providing and laying 300mm Dia RCC H.P. - do all comp.					
QVTMB no-1329, P-(5) = 75.00 RM					
@Rs. 855.56/RM = Rs. 64,175.00					
27/27 F/W in excavation for found ⁿ - do all comp.					
QVTMB P-(29) = 98.40 m ³					
QVTMB no-1329, P-(5) = 113.40 m ³					
= 211.80 m ³					
@Rs. 285.71/m ³ = Rs. 60,513.00					
28/28 providing sand filling in found ⁿ - do all comp.					
QVTMB P-(29) = 9.76 m ³					
@Rs. 455.62/m ³ = Rs. 4,447.00					
29/29 providing p.c.c. in found ⁿ - do all comp.					
QVTMB P-(29) = 15.12 m ³					
@Rs. 7038.89/m ³ = Rs. 1,06,428.00					
C.O. = Rs. 2,17,27,343.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs. 2,17,27,343.00
30/30) providing R.C. m-25					
- do - all comp.					
QVTTTB P- (30) = 90.84 m ³					
@ Rs. 8981.53/m ³ = Rs. 8,15,882.00					
31/31) providing Backfilling behind					
abutment - do - all comp.					
QVTTTB P- (30) = 57.60 m ³					
@ Rs. 3378.35/m ³ = Rs. 1,94,593.00					
32/32) providing weepholes -					
- do - all comp.					
QVTTTB P- (30) = 80 Nos.					
@ Rs. 103.40/Nos. = Rs. 8,272.00					
33/33) providing Boulder apron					
- do - all comp.					
QVTTTB No-1329, P- (5) = 75.60 m ³					
@ Rs. 3948.18/m ³ = Rs. 2,98,482.00					
34/34) Supplying, fitting, placing					
HYSO bar - do - all comp.					
QVTTTB P- (31) = 6.44 m T.					
@ Rs. 77219.65/m T. = Rs. 4,97,295.00					
					C.O. = Rs. 2,35,41,867.00

Continuation

[illegible]